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Counselor Annette  Connelly  connela@gcsnc.com
3-5 Representative Trae  Madden  maddend@gcsnc.com
Classified  
Representative 

Kwisha Bivens  bivensk@gcsnc.com

Social Worker Shanika Bush  bushs@gcsnc.com
ILT  Representative Shelley Doolen  doolens@gcsnc.com
Parent Ny- Jeria  Turner  turner.ny23@gmail.com
ILT  Representative Tyesha Johnson  johnsot8@gcsnc.com
Specialist 
Representative 

Terri Jones  jonest2@gcsnc.com

K-2 Representative Nyisha Lewis  lewisn@gcsnc.com
ILT  Representative Danielle Mack  mackd@gcsnc.com
Parent Anne Morris  Almorris80@gmail.com
AG Teacher Jennifer Reinaldo  reinalj@gcsnc.com
Curriculum Facilitator Candice Ricks  ricksc@gcsnc.com
Pre K Representative Tori Spruill  spruilt@gcsnc.com
Principal Ashley Triplett  triplea@gcsnc.com
Support Specialist 
Representative 

Isabel Zapata  zapatai@gcsnc.com

Leadership Team Members

School Information:

Start Date:

1601 West Florida StreetAddress: GreensboroCity:

NCState: 27403Zip Code:

336-370-8235Phone: https://www.gcsnc.com/peck_elementaryWebsite:

Coach/Capacity Builder: Dr. Kendra March

Dr. Ashley TriplettPrincipal:

336-370-8235 triplea@gcsnc.comEmail:Phone:

Ms. Candice Ricks Curriculum Facilitator

336-370-8235 ricksc@gcsnc.com

Process 
Manager:

Phone: Email:

Position:

GuestS16411

GuestS16411

Guest Login:

Guest Password:

Leadership Team Login:

Leadership Team Password:

LTS16411

LTS16411

Coach/Capacity Builder:



Demographics

Classroom Teachers Family / Parent Liaison

Special Education Teachers Reading Specialists

Specials Paraprofessionals / Teacher Aides

Assistant Principals Counselors

Social Workers Support Staff

Technology Specialists

Other Other Name:

Grade Levels

Deans

Total Enrollment273PreK-5

0

1 Interpreter/Community Liaison

1

61

10

8

4

3

1

017

Hispanic / Latino Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander

American Indian / Alaskan Native White
Asian

Two or More Races
Black or African American

33.30%

0.00%

7.00%

6.60%

49.80%
4.00%

0.00%

Percentage of Students By Ethnicity

Free / Reduced Lunch IEP / Special Education

School Attendance Mobility

Limited English Proficient (LEP)23%

15%55%

16%70%

Other Student Demographics


